12 13
Accessories for Belt Sanders Type Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Package/
pallet
Extra weight A 7 kg weight for increased sanding performance.
7 kg ASO991110 1
Transport cart Transport cart for easier transport of Bona Belt.
ASO995022 1
Safety belt Safety belt to be used with sanding machines.
ASO991215 1
Bona CEE Adapter With this adapter you can use Bona Belt and DCS-cable as a common 230 V cable.
ASO903670 1
Bona Soft Starter Adapter Soft starter to run each machine when you have problems with the power/fuses.
ASO903690 1
Accessories for FlexiSand Pro Type Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Package/
pallet
LED lamp Accesorry for Bona FlexiSand 1.5 including two LED lamps.
Key Benefits:
• Easy and ergonomic operation
• Foldable handle to minimise space during transportation
• Big wheels for easy transportation
• Connects with the Bona DCS70 for dust-free sanding
• Prepared for the Bona Power Drive
ASO319000 1
Sanding – Accessories
Accessories for FlexiSand Pro Type Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Package/
pallet
Sanding pad for Bona Quattro Disc Replacement for broken or used pads on the Quattro Disc.
ASO319934 4 x Ø 150 mm 4
Diamond segment for
Bona Diamond Disc
Replacement segment for Diamond Disc.
ASO319940
5 x Diamond
segments 5
Bona PCD segment set for
PCD Disc
Replacement segment for PCD Disc.
ASO319941
5 x PCD
segments 5
Accessories for Buffers Type Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Package/
pallet
Extra Weight Mount on machine for extra pressure.
 5.7 kg ASC3611478 1
Drive disc with hooks Pad driver.
Ø 407 mm ASC742069 1
Sanding disc Sanding disc for double-sided discs.
Ø 407 mm ASC742077 1
Sanding – Accessories
14 15
Abrasives Ceramic Type Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Package/
pallet
Sanding – Abrasives
Bona 8700 Ceramic Disc Discs for Bona MultiDisc. Bona 8700 Ceramic Abrasives
are specially developed for coarse sanding of hard
lacquers like urea formaldehyde. In combination with
8300 antistatic, it is a perfect system for achieving
the best wooden floor surface. The extreme high
performance is made possible by a grit type containing
ceramic aluminium oxide, which results in an
aggressiveness for optimal removal.
Key Benefits:
• Polyester cloth backing
• Rough sanding on hard wood
• For heavy-duty applications
   on belt sanders
• Very good lifetime
• Very high performance thanks
   to high stability
125 mm Grit 36 AAS471600365 25
125 mm Grit 50 AAS471600505 25
150 mm Grit 36 AAS471700365 25
150 mm Grit 50 AAS471700505 25
178 mm Grit 36 AAS471800365 25
178 mm Grit 50 AAS471800505 25
Bona 8700 Ceramic Belt Bona 8700 Ceramic Abrasives are specially developed for
coarse sanding of hard lacquers like urea formaldehyde.
In combination with 8300 antistatic, it is a perfect system
for achieving the best wooden floor surface. The extreme
high performance is made possible by a grit type
containing ceramic aluminium oxide, which results in an
aggressiveness for optimal removal.
Key Benefits:
• Polyester cloth backing
• Rough sanding on hard wood
• For heavy-duty applications
   on belt sanders
• Very good lifetime
• Very high performance thanks
   to high stability
200 x 750 mm Grit 36 AAS469500363 1
200 x 750 mm Grit 50 AAS469500503 1
250 x 750 mm Grit 36 AAS469600363 1
250 x 750 mm Grit 50 AAS469600503 1
Bona 8700 Ceramic Roll Bona 8700 Ceramic Abrasives are specially developed for
coarse sanding of hard lacquers like urea formaldehyde.
In combination with 8300 antistatic, it is a perfect system
for achieving the best wooden floor surface. The extreme
high performance is made possible by a grit type
containing ceramic aluminium oxide, which results in an
aggressiveness for optimal removal.
Key Benefits:
• Polyester cloth backing
• Rough sanding on hard wood
• For heavy-duty applications
   on belt sanders
• Very good lifetime
• Very high performance thanks
   to high stability
203 mm x 10 m Grit 36 AAS470700361 1
203 mm x 10 m Grit 50 AAS470700501 1
254 mm x 10 m Grit 36 AAS470800361 1
254 mm x 10 m Grit 50 AAS470800501 1
305 mm x 10 m Grit 36 AAS470900361 1
305 mm x 10 m Grit 50 AAS470900501 1
Sanding – Accessories
Accessories for Buffers Type Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Package/
pallet
Quattro disc Quattro sanding disc for Bona Buffer.
Ø 407 mm ASC742080 4 x Ø 150 mm 1
Vaccum unit ASO5 Attaches on the Bona Buffer and reduces airborne dust.
Technical Data:
Total power: 1100 W / 230 V V
Vacuum: 250 mbar
Volume filter: 4.5 L
Noise level: 62 dBA
Weight: 4.8 kg
Working width: 28/29/57 cm
ASC780920B 1
Bona Buffer vacuum sealing ring Dust skirt for Bona Buffer to prevent dust escape.
Ø 407 mm ASC74765 1
Bona Buffer dust bag Disposable paper dust bag.
ASC25430 1
Bona Buffer cloth filter bags Reusable cloth filter bag.
ASC025435 1
Accessories for Mini Buffers Type Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Package/
pallet
 Drive disc Drive disc for Bona Mini Buffer.
Ø 300 mm ASC718070 1
16 17
Sanding – Abrasives
Abrasives for Bona Dual Edge Dimension Grit Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Bona 8700 Ceramic Disc Discs designed for Bona Dual Edge.
100 mm P 36 AAS472800365
100 mm P 50 AAS472800506
Abrasives  Zircon Dimension Grit Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Bona 8300 Antistatic Zircon Belt Optimal silicon carbide/zirconium mix on the abrasive
surface ensures fast sanding results – taking you further.
Improved antistatic and smooth performance reduces
clogging to a minimum, adding square-metre results.
Contains self-sharpening material for a longer lifetime.
Key Benefits:
•  Cotton cloth backing
•  Electrostatic dust release
•  Efficient dust-extraction
•  Cleaner floor surfaces
•  Improvement of surface quality
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 24 AAS467700243 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 36 AAS467700363 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 40 AAS467700403 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 60 AAS467700603 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 80 AAS467700803 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 100 AAS467701003 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 120 AAS467701203 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 150 AAS467701503 10
250 mm x 750 mm Grit 24 AAS467800243 10
250 mm x 750 mm Grit 36 AAS467800363 10
250 mm x 750 mm Grit 40 AAS467800403 10
250 mm x 750 mm Grit 60 AAS467800603 10
250 mm x 750 mm Grit 80 AAS467800803 10
250 mm x 750 mm Grit 100 AAS467801003 10
250 mm x 750 mm Grit 120 AAS467801203 10
Sanding – Abrasives
Bona 8300 Antistatic Zircon Sleeve Optimal silicon carbide/zirconium mix on the abrasive
surface ensures fast sanding results – taking you further.
Improved antistatic and smooth performance reduces
clogging to a minimum, adding square-metre results.
Contains self-sharpening material for a longer lifetime.
Key Benefits:
•  Cotton cloth backing
•  Electrostatic dust release
•  Efficient dust-extraction
•  Cleaner floor surfaces
•  Improvement of surface quality
200 x 551 mm Grit 24 AAS467600243 10
200 x 551 mm Grit 36 AAS467600363 10
200 x 551 mm Grit 40 AAS467600403 10
200 x 551 mm Grit 36 AAS467600603 10
200 x 551 mm Grit 80 AAS467600803 10
200 x 551 mm Grit 100 AAS467601003 10
200 x 551 mm Grit 120 AAS467601203 10
Bona 8300 Antistatic Zircon Roll Optimal silicon carbide/zirconium mix on the abrasive
surface ensures fast sanding results – taking you further.
Improved antistatic and smooth performance reduces
clogging to a minimum, adding square-metre results.
Contains self-sharpening material for a longer lifetime.
Key Benefits:
•  Cotton cloth backing
•  Electrostatic dust release
•  Efficient dust-extraction
•  Cleaner floor surfaces
•  Improvement of surface quality
203 mm x 25 m Grit 24 AAS466300241 1
203 mm x 25 m Grit 36 AAS466300361 1
203 mm x 25 m Grit 40 AAS466300401 1
203 mm x 25 m Grit 60 AAS466300601 1
203 mm x 25 m Grit 80 AAS466300801 1
203 mm x 25 m Grit 100 AAS466301001 1
203 mm x 25 m Grit 120 AAS466301201 1
254 mm x 25 m Grit 24 AAS466400241 1
254 mm x 25 m Grit 36 AAS466400361 1
254 mm x 25 m Grit 40 AAS466400401 1
254 mm x 25 m Grit 60 AAS466400601 1
254 mm x 25 m Grit 80 AAS466400801 1
254 mm x 25 m Grit 100 AAS466401001 1
254 mm x 25 m Grit 120 AAS466401201 1
254 mm x 25 m Grit 220 AAS466402201 1
Abrasives  Zircon Dimension Grit Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
18 19
Sanding – Abrasives
Bona 8300 Antistatic Zircon Disc Optimal silicon carbide/zirconium mix on the abrasive
surface ensures fast sanding results – taking you further.
Improved antistatic and smooth performance reduces
clogging to a minimum, adding square-metre results.
Contains self-sharpening material for a longer lifetime.
Key Benefits:
•  Cotton cloth backing
•  Electrostatic dust release
•  Efficient dust-extraction
•  Cleaner floor surfaces
•  Improvement of surface quality
Ø 125 mm Grit 60 AAS471200606 50
Ø 125 mm Grit 80 AAS471200806 50
Ø 125 mm Grit 100 AAS471201006 50
Ø 125 mm Grit 120 AAS471201206 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 24 AAS467500245 25
Ø 150 mm Grit 36 AAS467500365 25
Ø 150 mm Grit 40 AAS467500406 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 60 AAS467500606 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 80 AAS467500806 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 100 AAS467501006 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 120 AAS467501206 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 24 AAS470600245 25
Ø 150 mm Grit 36 AAS470600365 25
Ø 150 mm Grit 40 AAS470600406 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 60 AAS470600606 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 80 AAS470600806 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 100 AAS470601006 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 120 AAS470601206 50
Ø 178 mm Grit 24 AAS467400245 25
Ø 178 mm Grit 36 AAS467400365 25
Ø 178 mm Grit 40 AAS467400406 50
Ø 178 mm Grit 60 AAS467400606 50
Ø 178 mm Grit 80 AAS467400806 50
Ø 178 mm Grit 100 AAS467401006 50
Ø 178 mm Grit 120 AAS467401206 50
Ø 200 mm Grit 24 AAS471100245 25
Ø 200 mm Grit 36 AAS471100365 25
Ø 200 mm Grit 40 AAS471100406 50
Ø 200 mm Grit 60 AAS471100606 50
Ø 200 mm Grit 80 AAS471100806 50
Ø 200 mm Grit 100 AAS471101006 50
Ø 200 mm Grit 120 AAS471101206 50
Abrasives  Zircon Dimension Grit Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Sanding – Abrasives
Abrasives for Bona Dual Edge Dimension Grit Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Bona 8300 Antistatic Zircon Disc Discs designed for Bona Dual Edge
100 mm P 36 AAS472700365
100 mm P 60 AAS472700606
100 mm P 80 AAS472700806
100 mm P 100 AAS472701006
100 mm P 120 AAS472701206
Abrasives Aluminium Oxide Dimension Grit Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Bona 8500 Aluminium Oxide Belt Where the lifetime of the abrasive is not in focus, Bona
8500 is the classic choice. The aluminium oxide in the
abrasive delivers smooth and effective sanding results on a
wide range of wooden floors. Together with the cotton cloth
backing, 8500 does the job in most wooden floor situations
where no extra sanding performance is required.
Key Benefits:
•  Cotton cloth backing
•  Standard abrasive
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 16 AAS468000163 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 24 AAS468000243 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 36 AAS468000363 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 40 AAS468000403 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 50 AAS468000503 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 60 AAS468000603 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 80 AAS468000803 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 100 AAS468001003 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 120 AAS468001203 10
250 mm x 750 mm Grit 16 AAS468200163 10
250 mm x 750 mm Grit 24 AAS468200243 10
250 mm x 750 mm Grit 36 AAS468200363 10
250 mm x 750 mm Grit 40 AAS468200403 10
250 mm x 750 mm Grit 50 AAS468200503 10
250 mm x 750 mm Grit 60 AAS468200603 10
250 mm x 750 mm Grit 80 AAS468200803 10
250 mm x 750 mm Grit 100 AAS468201003 10
250 mm x 750 mm Grit 120 AAS468201203 10
20 21
Sanding – Abrasives
Bona 8500 Aluminium Oxide Sleeve Where the lifetime of the abrasive is not in focus, Bona
8500 is the classic choice. The aluminium oxide in the
abrasive delivers smooth and effective sanding results on a
wide range of wooden floors. Together with the cotton cloth
backing, 8500 does the job in most wooden floor situations
where no extra sanding performance is required.
Key Benefits:
•  Cotton cloth backing
•  Standard abrasive
200 x 551 mm Grit 16 AAS467900163 10
200 x 551 mm Grit 24 AAS467900243 10
200 x 551 mm Grit 36 AAS467900363 10
200 x 551 mm Grit 40 AAS467900403 10
200 x 551 mm Grit 50 AAS467900503 10
200 x 551 mm Grit 60 AAS467900603 10
200 x 551 mm Grit 80 AAS467900803 10
200 x 551 mm Grit 100 AAS467901003 10
200 x 551 mm Grit 120 AAS467901203 10
Bona 2921 Aluminium Oxide Belt Where the lifetime of the abrasive is not in focus, Bona
8500 is the classic choice. The aluminium oxide in the
abrasive delivers smooth and effective sanding results on a
wide range of wooden floors. Together with the cotton cloth
backing, 8500 does the job in most wooden floor situations
where no extra sanding performance is required.
Key Benefits:
•  Cotton cloth backing
•  Standard abrasive
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 36 AAS439500363 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 40 AAS439500403 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 60 AAS439500603 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 80 AAS439500803 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 100 AAS439501003 10
200 mm x 750 mm Grit 120 AAS439501203 10
Abrasives for Bona Scorpion Dimension Grit Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Bona 8500 Aluminium Oxide Sleeve Sleeves designed for Bona Scorpion and Bona Scorpion DCS.
200 mm x 480 mm P 36 AAS472500363
200 mm x 480 mm P 40 AAS472500403
200 mm x 480 mm P 60 AAS472500603
200 mm x 480 mm P 80 AAS472500803
200 mm x 480 mm P 100 AAS472501003
200 mm x 480 mm P 120 AAS472501203
Abrasives Aluminium Oxide Dimension Grit Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Sanding – Abrasives
Abrasives Silicon Carbide Dimension Grit Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Bona 8100 Silicon Carbide Roll Where the lifetime of the abrasive is not in focus, Bona
8100 is the classic choice. The silicon carbide in the
abrasive delivers smooth and effective sanding results
on a wide range of wooden floors. 8100 does the job in
most wooden floor situations where no extra sanding
performance is required.
Key Benefits:
•  Grit 16–36: cotton cloth
    backing
•  Grit 40–120: F-paper backing
203 mm x 25 m Grit 16 AAS466000161 1
203 mm x 25 m Grit 24 AAS466000241 1
203 mm x 25 m Grit 36 AAS466000361 1
203 mm x 25 m Grit 40 AAS466000401 1
203 mm x 25 m Grit 50 AAS466000501 1
203 mm x 25 m Grit 60 AAS466000601 1
203 mm x 25 m Grit 80 AAS466000801 1
203 mm x 25 m Grit 100 AAS466001001 1
203 mm x 25 m Grit 120 AAS466001201 1
203 mm x 25 m Grit 150 AAS466001501 1
250 mm x 25 m Grit 16 AAS466100161 1
250 mm x 25 m Grit 24 AAS466100241 1
250 mm x 25 m Grit 36 AAS466100361 1
250 mm x 25 m Grit 40 AAS466100401 1
250 mm x 25 m Grit 50 AAS466100501 1
250 mm x 25 m Grit 60 AAS466100601 1
250 mm x 25 m Grit 80 AAS466100801 1
250 mm x 25 m Grit 100 AAS466101001 1
250 mm x 25 m Grit 120 AAS466101201 1
305 mm x 25 m Grit 16 AAS466200161 1
305 mm x 25 m Grit 24 AAS466200241 1
305 mm x 25 m Grit 36 AAS466200361 1
305 mm x 25 m Grit 40 AAS466200401 1
305 mm x 25 m Grit 50 AAS466200501 1
305 mm x 25 m Grit 60 AAS466200601 1
305 mm x 25 m Grit 80 AAS466200801 1
305 mm x 25 m Grit 100 AAS466201001 1
305 mm x 25 m Grit 120 AAS466201201 1
22 23
Bona 8100 Silicon Carbide Disc Disc for Bona MiniEdge and Bona QuattroDisc. Where
the lifetime of the abrasive is not in focus, Bona 8100 is
the classic choice. The silicon carbide in the abrasive
delivers smooth and effective sanding results on a
wide range of wooden floors. 8100 does the job in
most wooden floor situations where no extra sanding
performance is required.
Key Benefits:
•  Grit 16–36: cotton cloth
    backing
•  Grit 40–120: F-paper backing
Ø 150 mm Grit 16 AAS466900165 25
Ø 150 mm Grit 24 AAS466900245 25
Ø 150 mm Grit 36 AAS466900365 25
Ø 150 mm Grit 40 AAS466900406 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 50 AAS466900506 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 60 AAS466900606 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 80 AAS466900806 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 100 AAS466901006 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 120 AAS466901206 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 150 AAS466901506 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 36 AAS468400365 25
Ø 150 mm Grit 40 AAS468400406 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 50 AAS468400506 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 60 AAS468400606 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 80 AAS468400806 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 100 AAS468401006 50
Ø 150 mm Grit 120 AAS468401206 50
Ø 178 mm Grit 16 AAS467100165 25
Ø 178 mm Grit 24 AAS467100245 25
Ø 178 mm Grit 36 AAS467100365 25
Ø 178 mm Grit 40 AAS467100406 50
Ø 178 mm Grit 50 AAS467100506 50
Ø 178 mm Grit 60 AAS467100606 50
Ø 178 mm Grit 80 AAS467100806 50
Ø 178 mm Grit 100 AAS467101006 50
Ø 178 mm Grit 120 AAS467101206 50
Ø 200 mm Grit 16 AAS466600165 25
Ø 200 mm Grit 24 AAS466600245 25
Ø 200 mm Grit 36 AAS466600365 25
Ø 200 mm Grit 40 AAS466600406 50
Ø 200 mm Grit 50 AAS466600506 50
Ø 200 mm Grit 60 AAS466600606 50
Ø 200 mm Grit 80 AAS466600806 50
Ø 200 mm Grit 100 AAS466601006 50
Ø 200 mm Grit 100 AAS466601206 50
Ø 200 mm Grit 150 AAS466601506 50
Sanding – Abrasives
Abrasives Silicon Carbide Dimension Grit Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Bona 8100 Silicon Carbide
Double-sided Disc
Discs for Bona FlexiSand 1.5 and Bona Buffer. Where
the lifetime of the abrasive is not in focus, Bona  8100
is the classic choice. The silicon carbid in the abrasive
delivers smooth and effective sanding results on a
wide range of wooden floors. 8100 does the job in
most wooden floor situations where no extra sanding
performance is required.
Key Benefits:
•  Grit 16–36: cotton cloth
    backing
•  Grit 40–120: F-paper backing
Ø 407 mm Grit 16 AAS466800163 10
Ø 407 mm Grit 24 AAS466800243 10
Ø 407 mm Grit 36 AAS466800363 10
Ø 407 mm Grit 40 AAS466800403 10
Ø 407 mm Grit 50 AAS466800603 10
Ø 407 mm Grit 60 AAS466800803 10
Ø 407 mm Grit 80 AAS466801003 10
Ø 407 mm Grit 100 AAS466801203 10
Abrasives for Bona Dual Edge Dimension Grit Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Bona 8100 Silicon Carbide Disc Sleeves designed for Bona Scorpion and Bona Scorpion DCS.
100 mm P 36 AAS472600365
100 mm P 60 AAS472600606
100 mm P 80 AAS472600806
100 mm P 100 AAS472601006
100 mm P 120 AAS472601206
Abrasives Delta Dimension Grit Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Delta Abrasive Paper For Fein and Bosch.
 82 x 82 x 82 Grit 40 AAS872100406 50
 82 x 82 x 82 Grit 60 AAS872100606 50
 82 x 82 x 82 Grit 80 AAS872100806 50
Sanding – Abrasives
Abrasives Silicon Carbide Dimension Grit Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
24 25
Bona Scrad Pad Pad for Bona FlexiSand 1.5 and Bona Buffer. The Bona Scrad System is a unique abrasive
system specially suited for intermediate sanding between coats of varnish. It combines an
abrasive Scrad Wing with a soft conditioning pad that cuts off wood fibers and smoothes
out scratches at the same time. The Scrad Wing has a Velcro backing that easily attaches
to the Scrad Pad. If you hate scratches then you’re going to love the Bona Scrad System.
Ø 407 mm x 8 mm Grit 320 AAS854303208 5
Ø 330 mm x 8 mm Grit 320 AA970740 5
Bona Scrad Wing Bona Scrad Wing with Velcro backing used with Bona Scrad Pad.
Delta Grit 120 AAS468601206 50
Delta Grit 150 AAS468601506 50
Delta Grit 220 AAS468602206 50
 Smooth White – backing for sanding screen. Can also be used for buffing polish.
Tan (beige) – for polishing
Red – for daily cleaning
Green – for periodic cleaning and oil maintenace
Brown – for oil application
Rough Black – for heavy duty cleaning and polish stripping
Pads Type Article number Packaging Package/
pallet
Bona Superpad 407 mm Pad for Bona FlexiSand 1.5 and Bona Buffer.
White AAS867300058 Ø 407 mm x 23 mm 5
 Tan AAS867300038 Ø 407 mm x 23 mm 5
Red AAS867300048 Ø 407 mm x 23 mm 5
Green AAS867300028 Ø 407 mm x 23 mm 5
Brown AAS867300068 Ø 407 mm x 23 mm 5
Black AAS867300018 Ø 407 mm x 23 mm 5
Bona Superpad 280 mm Pad for Bona Mini Buffer.
White AA68041000 Ø 280 mm x 25 mm 5
Tan AA68042000 Ø 280 mm x 25 mm 5
Red AA68043000 Ø 280 mm x 25 mm 5
Pads Dimension Grit Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Sanding – Abrasives
Bona Superpad with EAN code Pad for Bona FlexiSand 1.5 and Bona Buffer.
White AAS68011000 Ø 407 mm x 23 mm 5
 Tan AAS867300028 Ø 407 mm x 23 mm 5
Green AAS867300068 Ø 407 mm x 23 mm 5
Black AAS867300018 Ø 407 mm x 23 mm 5
Bona Pad 407 mm Pad for Bona FlexiSand 1.5 and Bona Buffer.
White AA68001000 Ø 407 mm x 8 mm 10
 Tan AA68002000 Ø 407 mm x 8 mm 10
Green AA68003000 Ø 407 mm x 8 mm 10
Black AA68004000 Ø 407 mm x 8 mm 10
Bona Pad 200 mm Pad for Lägler Trio.
White AA68053000 Ø 200 mm x 8 mm
 Tan AA68052000 Ø 200 mm x 8 mm
Red AA68055000 Ø 200 mm x 8 mm
Green AA68054000 Ø 200 mm x 8 mm
Bona Wool Pad Pad for Bona FlexiSand 1.5 and Bona Buffer. The pad is made of genuine sheep wool for
application of oil and polishing of oiled or waxed floors. Wool produces higher heat towards
the surface compared to synthetic pads which improves the penetration of oil into the wood
and accelerates the drying process. Contains natural lanolin (wool wax) for a satin finish.
Highly recommended for Bona Oils.
Key Benefits:
•  100% wool pad
AA68071000 Ø 407 mm x 8 mm 8
Microfiber Pad Pad for Bona Mini Buffer.
ASC718906 Ø 300 mm 1
Sanding – Abrasives
Pads Type Article number Packaging Package/
pallet
26 27
Bona Sanding Screen,
double-sided 407 mm
Screen for Bona FlexiSand 1.5 and Bona Buffer.
Sanding screens are used to prepare and condition
the surface prior to coating. They are also used when
cutting back the grain raise once the finish has been
applied. Screens are extremely durable and the perfect
product to be used when preparing an old, previously
finished floor that is to be re-coated. For sanding all
kinds of wooden and parquet floors.
Key Benefits:
•  Non-clogging
•  Open mesh structure for
    improved dust extraction
•  Double-sided
Ø 407 mm Grit 60 AAS867100603 10
Ø 407 mm Grit 80 AAS867100803 10
Ø 407 mm Grit 100 AAS867101003 10
Ø 407 mm Grit 120 AAS867101203 10
Ø 407 mm Grit 150 AAS867101503 10
Ø 407 mm Grit 180 AAS867101803 10
Ø 407 mm Grit 220 AAS867102203 10
Bona Sanding Screen,
double-sided 280 mm
Screen for Bona Mini Buffer. Sanding screens are used
to prepare and condition the surface prior to coating.
They are also used when cutting back the grain
raise once the finish has been applied. Screens are
extremely durable and the perfect product to be used
when preparing an old, previously finished floor that
is to be re-coated. For buffing of all kinds of wooden
floors and parquet floors.
Key Benefits:
•  Non-clogging
•  Open mesh structure for
    improved dust extraction
•  Double-sided
Ø 280 mm Grit 80 AAS872000803 10
Ø 280 mm Grit 100 AAS872001003 10
Ø 280 mm Grit 120 AAS872001203 10
Bona Sanding Screen,
double-sided 200 mm
Sanding screen for Lägler Trio. The screens are used
to prepare and condition the surface prior to coating.
They are also used when cutting back the grain
raise once the finish has been applied. Screens are
extremely durable and the perfect product to be used
when preparing an old, previously finished floor that
is to be re-coated. For buffing of all kinds of wooden
floors and parquet floors.
Key Benefits:
•  Non-clogging
•  Open mesh structure for
    improved dust extraction
•  Double-sided
Ø 200 mm Grit 80 AAS903700808 30
Ø 200 mm Grit 100 AAS903701008 30
Ø 200 mm Grit 120 AAS903701208 30
Ø 200 mm Grit 150 AAS903701508 30
Screens Dimension Grit Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Sanding – Abrasives
Abrasives Diamond Dimension Grit Article number Packaging Pcs/transport
package
Bona Diamond Abrasive
125 mm
Disc for Bona MultiDisc. Diamond Abrasives for
superficial abrasion of all types of hard coatings
especially pre-finished parquet, prior to overcoating
with new varnish. Using the unique hardness of
diamonds, one set of diamond abrasives lasts at least
100 m².
Key Benefits:
•  Long lifetime
•  Very good adhesion on
   prefinished parquet
Ø 125 mm Grit 240 AAS471902408 12
Bona Diamond Abrasive
150 mm
Disc for Bona QuattroDisc and Bona PowerDrive.
Diamond Abrasives for superficial abrasion of all types
of hard coatings especially pre-finished parquet, prior
to overcoating with new varnish. Using the unique
hardness of diamonds, one set of diamond abrasives
lasts at least 100 m².
Key Benefits:
•  Long lifetime
•  Very good adhesion on
   prefinished parquet
Ø 150 mm Grit 240 AAS472002408 8
Bona Intermediate Pad Pad for Bona MultiDisc. Pressure-equalising foam
insulation. Helps the sanding disc contour to the
surface. Attach to Bona MultiDisc before  attaching
Diamond Abrasives.
Key Benefits:
•  Good sanding result
Ø 125 mm AAS472102408 3
Ø 150 mm AAS472200008 4
Bona Cleaning Pad Pad for Bona MultiDisc. Picks up residual dust after
sanding with diamond abrasive. Suitable for cleaning
small floor areas.
Key Benefits:
•  Dust pickup
Ø 125 mm AAS472300008 12
Ø 150 mm AAS472400008 8
Diamant Schleifscheiben
Ø 150 mm AAS472000808
Ø 150 mm AAS472001208
Sanding – Abrasives
Established in 1919, Bona is a world leading innovator with a
unique system for wooden floor treatment. Through subsidiaries
and distributors we have local presence in more than 50 different
countries enabling us to be close to our customers and craftsmen.
Our long commitment and passion for wooden floors enable us to
offer lasting, sustainable results that meet all wooden floor needs
for professionals and floor owners alike.